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              	Our Locations


                  	Aldgate
	Farringdon
	Farringdon East
	Threadneedle Street
	Paddington
	Rathbone Place
	Victoria
	Belfast
	Birmingham
	Southampton



                  
	CITY OF LONDON
	Aldgate
	Farringdon
	Farringdon East
	Threadneedle Street

	WEST END & MIDTOWN
	Paddington - NEW WING
	Rathbone Place
	Victoria

	REST OF UK
	Belfast
	Birmingham
	Southampton

                  


                
                	Our Workspaces
                  	
                      
                        
                          PROFESSIONAL SPACE FOR MODERN BUSINESS
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                      Serviced Offices
                    
	
                      
                        
                          SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR START-UPS
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                      Start Up Space
                    
	
                      
                        
                          SPACE CREATED & MANAGED FOR YOU
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                      Bespoke Workspace
                    
	
                      
                        
                          30% DISCOUNT ON ALL BOOKINGS
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                      Meeting Rooms
                    
	
                      
                        
                          A THRIVING HUB OF PEOPLE LIKE YOU
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                      Community
                    
	
											
												
													IMPRESS CLIENTS WITHOUT MOVING
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											Virtual Offices
										


                  	Serviced Offices
	Start Up Space
	Managed Workspace
	Virtual Offices
	Meeting Rooms
	Community


                
	Our Brands
	Why Choose Us?
                  	
                      
                        
                          AWARD-WINNING SERVICE
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                      Service Excellence Guarantee
                    
	
											
												
													A HEALTHY, HAPPY WORKPLACE
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											Community & Wellbeing
										
	
											
												
													NO HIDDEN EXTRAS

													

														[image: Genuine All-Inclusive Serviced Offices Packages with No Deposits]
													

											All-inclusive Package
										
	
                      
                        
                          10GB INTERNET & FREE CALLS
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                      Super-Fast IT
                    
	
											
												
													CLEAN & SAFE WORKSPACES
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											In-house Cleaning
										
	
                      
                        
                          REDUCE & RECYCLE
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                      Being Green
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                    	Our Company
	About Us
	Our Teams
	What Our Clients Say
	Giving Back
	Excellent Service – Guaranteed!
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                          [image: Image Displaying Content for Blog Post 1]                          04/04/24                          :                           Flexible workspace versus traditional office space                          

                          
                          Flexible workspace, characterised by its adaptability and openness to diverse working styles, has lo                          
                        
                      
	
                        
                          [image: Image Displaying Content for Blog Post 2]                          03/04/24                          :                           Company core values: Why are they important?                          

                          
                          Crucial to your success, company core values shape your business culture and decision-making, while                           
                        
                      
	
                        
                          [image: Image Displaying Content for Blog Post 3]                          25/03/24                          :                           Internet speed: Why it’s crucial for business                          

                          
                          All companies rely on a good internet speed to run at least some aspect of their business today. Whe                          
                        
                      
	
                        
                          [image: Image Displaying Content for Blog Post 4]                          19/03/24                          :                           How to overcome phone anxiety at work                          

                          
                          Research shows almost two-thirds of UK office workers feel anxious when answering or making a busine                          
                        
                      


                  

                
	
                  Get Pricing & Availability ›
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        	+ All-inclusive
	+ 10GB Internet
	+ Service Excellence Guarantee
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                    [image: ]                    22/02/24: BE Offices scoop Chairman’s Cup at the Clean City Awards

                  

                
              
	
                
                  
                    [image: Clean City Awards Scheme]                    12/12/23: BE Offices shortlisted for prestigious Clean City Awards

                  

                
              
	
                
                  
                    [image: Dragon Awards winner]                    11/10/23: BE Offices’ CSR manager scoops Lord Mayor’s Award

                  

                
              
	
                
                  
                    [image: Macmillan Coffee Morning]                    03/10/23: BE Offices celebrates its 12th Macmillan Coffee Morning
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    GET A QUOTE

    


 

























—Please choose an option—
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21-50
51-100
100+



—Please choose an option—
LONDON - CITY
- Aldgate
- Farringdon East
- Farringdon
- Threadneedle Street
LONDON - WEST END
- Paddington
- Victoria
REST OF UK
- Belfast
- Birmingham
- Southampton
Unsure - Send me options





Opt-in for updates & special offers







	
		
		
		
		
	







We take your privacy seriously.  View more.

Δ






    
  


  
    GET PRICING & SIGN-UP INFO

    


 













Name*





Email Address*





Telephone Number*





Services

Business Address+ Call Answering+ Day Office Package


Virtual Location


LONDON
- Threadneedle Street
- Barbican
- Aldgate
- Farringdon
- Paddington
- Victoria

REST OF UK
- Birmingham
- Southampton
- Belfast

Unsure - Send Options



Opt-in for updates
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    BOOK AN OFFICE-ON-DEMAND

    


 






















—Please choose an option—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21-50
51-100
100+



—Please choose an option—
LONDON - CITY
- Aldgate
- Barbican
- Farringdon
- Threadneedle Street
LONDON - WEST END
- Marylebone
- Paddington
- Victoria
SOUTH EAST
- Basingstoke
- Milton Keynes
- Southampton
REST OF UK
- Birmingham

Unsure - Send me options




No of days per week


MondayTuesdayWednesdayThursdayFriday24/7 Dedicated Office









	
		
		
		
		
	







We take your privacy seriously.  View more.
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        Not Found

        Apologies, but the page you requested could not be found. Please restart your journey at our homepage or contact us directly to see if we can help. Alternatively try searching our site below....

        
          
				
					Search for:
					
					
				

			
        

      

      

    

  



    
      
        BOOK A TOUR
      


      
        
          


 













WHEN CAN YOU VISIT US?


Please leave this field empty.


—Please choose an option—
LONDON - CITY
- Aldgate
- Barbican
- Farringdon
- Threadneedle Street
LONDON - WEST END
- Paddington
- Victoria
SOUTH EAST
- Southampton
REST OF UK
- Belfast
- Birmingham

Unsure - Send me options













—Please choose an option—
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21-50
51-100
100+










Opt-In for updates & offers
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        BE Flexible Space Ltd
        
CentralPoint, 45 Beech Street
        London
        EC2Y 8AD

        0800 917 4444
        info@beoffices.com
      

      
        This site is protected by reCAPTCHA and the Google Privacy Policy and Terms of Service apply.
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